RAYCHEM
RAYOLON ROLL-ON
SEALING SLEEVES
REUSABLE SEALING SLEEVES REQUIRE NO HEAT FOR RELIABLE
SEALING AGAINST HARSH ENVIRONMENTS
AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE /// RAYCHEM RAYOLON ROLL-ON SEALING SLEEVES
TIME-SAVING EASE OF USE
• Rolls on and off

change without notice. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design specifications.
Product Offering
Base
Part No.
Available
Kit
Sleeve
Diameter
Sleeve
Length
Recommended Usage
Range
Connection
Length
LNCL-11-125 GK 0.51 [13.0] 4.92 [125] 0.22 - 0.68 [6 - 17] 3 [75]
LNCL-11-205 GK 0.51 [13.0] 8.07 [205] 0.22 - 0.68 [6 - 17] 6 [150]
LNCL-12-140 GK, CK-N 0.56 [14.2] 5.51 [140] 0.48 - 0.90 [12 - 23] 4 [100]
LNCL-12-240 GK, CK-N 0.56 [14.2] 9.45 [240] 0.48 - 0.90 [12 - 23] 7 [175]
LNCL-13-155 GK 0.75 [19.0] 6.10 [155] 0.69 - 1.20 [18 - 30] 4 [100]
LNCL-13-305 GK 0.75 [19.0] 12.00 [305] 0.69 - 1.20 [18 - 30] 9 [225]
LNCL-14-185 GK 1.02 [25.9] 7.28 [185] 0.96 - 1.50 [25 - 38] 5 [125]
LNCL-14-355 GK 1.02 [25.9] 14.00 [355] 0.96 - 1.50 [25 - 38] 10 [250]
LNCL-15-185 GK 1.45 [36.8] 7.28 [185] 1.40 - 2.00 [36 - 46] 5 [125]
LNCL-15-260 GK, SS 1.45 [36.8] 10.2 [260] 1.40 - 2.00 [36 - 46] 7.5 [190]
LNCL-15-450 GK, SS 1.45 [36.8] 17.72 [450] 1.40 - 2.00 [36 - 46] 12 [300]
Note: Dimensions are Inch [mm]
To specify a kit, add the kit identifier to the end
of the base part number: LNCL-12-240-CK-N
TE Components . . . TE Technology . . . TE Know-how . . .